
SATURDAY NIGHT TEAM TRACK RACE - June 24, 2023
Promoted by Stephen Doll and Larry Nolan

Rider Name Team Rider Number Points Category Total Points

James Grady Yellow 5 95 Men A 95.33

Josh Rafshoon 1 489 89 Men A

Wagner Sousa 1 317 107 Men B

William Sawrey 1 467 122 Men B

GABRIEL BEDDINGFIELD 1 602 100 Men C

Christina Davis 1 947 59 Women

Eric Bryan Red 989 122 Men A 117.67

EVGENII KOLPAKOV 2 55 149 Men A

Erik Salander 2 67 101 Men B

Matthew Kaiser 2 601 79 Men C

Alan Siebuhr 2 626 100 Men C

Apollo Leonard 2 232 155 Women

Ryan Kauffman Pink 482 116 Men A 127.80

Micheas Herman 3 491 44 Men B

Jon Wells 3 487 176 Men B

Edward Kienoski 3 446 127 Men C

Li King 3 222 176 Women

Donald Hersam White 24 158 Men A 108.33

Roderick Gilchrist 4 985 47 Men B

Matthew Sloan 4 609 110 Men B

James Kuszmaul 4 140 172 Men C

Gabrielle Zacks 4 203 62 Women

Miel Amial 4 193 101 Women

Matthew Pyke Black 492 110 Men B 104.40

Chris Bonilla 5 986 62 Men A

Carla Richard 5 204 104 Women

Henry Lin 5 470 134 Women

Albert Gomez 5 628 112 Men C

Stephen Mayes 5 Men B

jimy ngo 5 478 Men A



OPEN A RESULTS
Rider Name Team Rider Number Scratch pts Tempo pts Points Keirin Elimination (if used)TOTAL

James Grady 1 5 11 20 11 42 11 95

Donald Hersam 4 24 29 23 29 51 26 158

Ryan kauffman 3 482 23 14 26 33 20 116

Eric Bryan 2 989 20 29 20 24 29 122

Chris Bonilla 5 986 14 11 14 6 17 62

Josh Rafshoon 1 489 26 17 17 15 14 89

EVGENII KOLPAKOV 2 55 17 26 23 60 23 149

WTF RESULTS
Rider Name Team Rider Number Scratch pts Tempo pts Points Keirin Elimination (if used)TOTAL

Gabrielle Zacks 4 203 14 14 14 6 14 62

Carla Richard 5 204 17 17 17 33 20 104

Christina Davis 1 947 11 11 11 15 11 59

Apollo Leonard 2 232 26 26 26 51 26 155

Li King 3 222 29 29 29 60 29 176

Miel Amial 4 193 20 20 20 24 17 101

Henry Lin 5 470 23 23 23 42 23 134

OPEN B RESULTS
Rider Name Team Rider Number Scratch pts Tempo pts Points Keirin Elimination (if used)TOTAL

Micheas Herman 3 491 8 8 11 0 17 44

Roderick Gilchrist 4 985 11 14 8 0 14 47

Matthew Pyke 5 492 17 17 20 33 23 110

Wagner Sousa 1 317 23 11 14 51 8 107

Erik Salander 2 67 20 20 26 15 20 101

Jon Wells 3 487 29 29 29 60 29 176

Matthew Sloan 4 609 14 23 23 24 26 110

William Sawrey 1 467 26 26 17 42 11 122

OPEN C RESULTS
Rider Name Team Rider Number Scratch pts Tempo pts Points Keirin Elimination (if used)TOTAL

Matthew Kaiser 2 601 13 13 13 24 16 79

Edward Kienoski 3 446 22 25 22 33 25 127

James Kuszmaul 4 140 28 28 28 60 28 172

GABRIEL BEDDINGFIELD 1 602 19 22 25 51 13 130

Alan Siebuhr 2 626 25 19 19 15 22 100

Albert Gomez 3 628 19 16 16 42 19 112


